FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Orbit     Festoon Lighting Globe
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Injection molded wire clamp and LED socket.
Gasketed two-part polycarbonate globe with black upper lens light
shield and frosted, UV stabilized lens.
ELECTRICAL: Powered by a standalone QTL QZ, 120-277VAC

•	IP68 rated luminaire
194  ©2026  STRUCTURA, INC.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: ORBIT-L27SO-40-52-18-UNV/24-STD
4	 Infeed
40	 40ft
5	 Bulb Quantity
**	 Specify
100	 100
6	 Spacing
12	 12" On-Center
18	 18" On-Center
24	 24" On-Center
ORBIT
1 2
SO
3
40
4 5 6
1	 Series
ORBIT	 Orbit
2	 CCT
L27	 2700K
L30	 3000K
L35	 3500K
L40	 5000K
3	 Output
SO	 Standard
7	 Voltage
UNV/24	 120-277V to 24V
8	 Special
STD	 Standard
UNV/24
7
STD
8
SO
2 1/2"
3 1/4"
1"
Infeed